	House Amendment NO
	Offered By
1	AMEND House Bill No. 1933, Page 2, Section 37.1091, Line 5, by deleting the word, "publically"
2 3	and inserting in lieu thereof the word, " <u>publicly</u> "; and
	Further amend said bill, Page 3, Section 37.1092, Line 19, by deleting the word, " <u>municipality</u> " and
	inserting in lieu thereof the word, " <u>municipality's</u> "; and
	Further amend said page and section, Line 22, by deleting the word, "thirtieth" and inserting in lieu
	thereof the word, " <u>thirty-first</u> "; and
	Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references
	accordingly.